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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 29 11 Winkelmuller Julien13 43 4 Randazzo Luigi

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 82 Total Team
14 19 11 Winkelmuller Julien
11 23 6 Rossard Thibault
6 18 7 Clevenot Trevor

10 33 Total Team
3 10 16 Tranchot Gael
3 11 7 Clevenot Trevor
2 4 10 Mhoma Moudine
3 73 Total Team
1 20 10 Mhoma Moudine
1 14 7 Clevenot Trevor
1 10 16 Tranchot Gael

23 Total Team
75 188 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 85 Total Team
12 30 4 Randazzo Luigi
5 18 13 Della Volpe Ferdinando
4 7 1 Diamantini Enrico
6 27 Total Team
3 6 13 Della Volpe Ferdinando
2 6 1 Diamantini Enrico
1 7 11 Picco Edoardo
2 60 Total Team
1 10 4 Randazzo Luigi
1 9 13 Della Volpe Ferdinando

20 Total Team
58 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Suc Corentin
2 Richard QuentinL
4 Pauly Geoffrey
6 Rossard Thibault
7 Clevenot Trevor
8 Falafala Soane
9 Brizard Antoine

10 Mhoma Moudine
11 Winkelmuller Julien
16 Tranchot Gael
17 Kolokilagi Faipule Petelo
18 Rodriguez Kevin

L L L

  
  

  
  
  
  

11
10

2
6

15
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Stephane FAURE (FRA)
Fabien ROY (FRA)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Diamantini Enrico
2 Nelli Gabriele
3 Izzo Marco
4 Randazzo Luigi
5 Partenio Pierpaolo
6 Tiozzo Nicola

10 Tailli DanieleL
11 Picco Edoardo
13 Della Volpe Ferdinando
14 Borgogno Luca
15 Ricci Fabio
18 Milan Sebastiano

  


  
  
 
L L L
 
  
  
 


6

2
13
2
1

2
9
2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Marco BONITTA (ITA)
Simone ROSCINI (ITA)

Referees: Onur HONSUT (TUR) & Aziz YENER (TUR)

ITA
FRA 3

0 19
25

16
25

23
25

58
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:27 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 20023.08.2013
Izmir
Ataturk Sports Hall

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 15:47  Total: 1:17
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship
Pool D


